TREINO 360

Treino 360 Dez 2013

Treino Dez

Treino 360 Iniciante Batl

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(22) Marco Antonio Buischi
1 2:23.861 +24.447 14:14:27.636
2 2:10.742 +11.328 14:16:38.378
3 2:16.850 +17.436 14:18:55.228
4 2:14.325 +14.911 14:21:09.553
5 2:08.435 +9.021 14:23:17.988
6 2:11.869 +12.455 14:25:29.857
7 159414 - 14:27:29.271
8 2:04.783 +5.369 14:29:34.054
(28) Daniel Ulba
1 2:25.442 +22.026 14:14:31.050
2 2:18.249 +14.833 14:16:49.299
3 2:11.182 +7.766 14:19:00.481
4 2:14.933 +11.517 14:21:15.414
5 2:12.971 +9.555 14:23:28.385
6 2:12.582 +9.166 14:25:40.967
7 2:07.455 +4.039 14:27:48.422
8 2:07.790 +4.374 14:29:56.212
9 2:03.416 - 14:31:59.628
(23) Claudio Marcelo
1 2:24.805 +20.943 14:14:31.892
2 2:19.384 +15.522 14:16:51.276
3 2:12.102 +8.240 14:19:03.378
4 2:15.442 +11.580 14:21:18.820
5 2:13.044 +9.182 14:23:31.864
6 2:11.089 +7.227 14:25:42.953
7 2:05.604 +1.742 14:27:48.557
8 2:08.252 +4.390 14:29:56.809
9 2:03.862 - 14:32:00.671
(1) Paulo Grassmann
1 2:23.806 +19.162 14:14:33.327
2 2:18.901 +14.257 14:16:52.228
3 2:12.447 +7.803 14:19:04.675
4 2:15.366 +10.722 14:21:20.041
5 2:21.810 +17.166 14:23:41.851
6 2:19.202 +14.558 14:26:01.053
7 2:27.580 +22.936 14:28:28.633
8 2:09.005 +4.361 14:30:37.638
9 2:04644 - 14:32:42.282
(37) Fabio Pacheco
1 2:28.920 +24.087 14:21:26.413
2 2:19.990 +15.157 14:23:46.403
3 2:10.707 +5.874 14:25:57.110
4 2:07.104 +2.271 14:28:04.214
5 2:07.879 +3.046 14:30:12.093
6 2:04.833 - 14:32:16.926
(8) Leandro Esposito
1 2:25.617 +20.578 14:14:30.616
2 2:17.019 +11.980 14:16:47.635
3 2:09.558 +4.519 14:18:57.193
4 2:18.746 +13.707 14:21:15.939
5 2:15.678 +10.639 14:23:31.617
6 2:13.772 +8.733 14:25:45.389
7 2:10.244 +5.205 14:27:55.633
8 2:08.639 +3.600 14:30:04.272
9 2:05.039 - 14:32:09.311
(38) Carlos Moura (Caue)
1 2:41.812 +34.227 14:16:26.823
2 2:25.925 +18.340 14:18:52.748

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:17.755 +10.170 14:21:10.503
4 2:14.865 +7.280 14:23:25.368
5 2:17.965 +10.380 14:25:43.333
6 2:09.921 +2.336 14:27:53.254
7 2:11.533 +3.948 14:30:04.787
8 2:07.585 | - 14:32:12.372
(24) Alessandro Devechi
1 2:24.899 +16.020 14:14:31.845
2 2:19.273 +10.394 14:16:51.118
3 2:11.695 +2.816 14:19:02.813
4 2:14.580 +5.701 14:21:17.393
5 2:15.703 +6.824 14:23:33.096
6 2:22.909 +14.030 14:25:56.005
7 2:08.879 - 14:28:04.884
(19) Diego Carvalho
1 2:28.742 +11.706 14:28:28.766
2 2:17.036 | - 14:30:45.802
3 2:19.156 +2.120 14:33:04.958
(26) Rodrigo Capez
1 2:40.987 +21.724 14:16:25.412
2 2:29.156 +9.893 14:18:54.568
3 2:20.251 +0.988 14:21:14.819
4 2:25.437 +6.174 14:23:40.256
5 2:20.441 +1.178 14:26:00.697
6 2:22.925 +3.662 14:28:23.622
7 2:19.263 - 14:30:42.885
8 2:20.743 +1.480 14:33:03.628
(33) Nelson Carvalho
1 2:24.114 +4.698 14:21:18.405
2 2:23.552 +4.136 14:23:41.957
3 2:23.854 +4.438 14:26:05.811
4 2:28.793 +9.377 14:28:34.604
5 2:19.416 | - 14:30:54.020
(34) Elton Schlatter
1 2:44.449 +20.619 14:16:32.015
2 2:33.146 +9.316 14:19:05.161
3 2:42.231 +18.401 14:21:47.392
4 2:32.739 +8.909 14:24:20.131
5 2:35.142 +11.312 14:26:55.273
6 2:23.830 | - 14:29:19.103
(5) Marcelo Anselmo
1 2:46.689 +20.425 14:20:31.680
2 2:34.451 +8.187 14:23:06.131
3 2:54.588 +28.324 14:26:00.719
4 2:36.043 +9.779 14:28:36.762
5 2:26.264 - 14:31:03.026
(11) Eduardo Suguimoto
1 3:20.145 +51.335 14:21:07.800
2 2:50.037 +21.227 14:23:57.837
3 2:32.430 +3.620 14:26:30.267
4 2:28.810 | - 14:28:59.077
5 2:28.902 +0.092 14:31:27.979
(39) Daniel Rodrigues Souza
1 2:36.167 +6.244 14:21:34.083
2 2:33.959 +4.036 14:24:08.042
3 2:37.030 +7.107 14:26:45.072
4 2:29.923 ‘ - 14:29:14.995
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(15) Marcus Perrechil
1 2:50.121 +17.252 14:20:33.868
2 2:38.065 +5.196 14:23:11.933
3 2:43.120 +10.251 14:25:55.053
4 2:38.126 +5.257 14:28:33.179
5 2:32.869 ‘ - 14:31:06.048
(35) Nely de Almeida
1 2:47.942 +8.438 14:20:26.228
2 2:43.324 +3.820 14:23:09.552
3 2:44.406 +4.902 14:25:53.958
4 2:44.115 +4.611 14:28:38.073
5 2:39.504 ‘ - 14:31:17.577
(31) Paulo Aguiar
1 3:27.615 +31.305 14:21:12.253
2 3:06.792 +10.482 14:24:19.045
3 3:01.053 +4.743 14:27:20.098
4 2:57.110 +0.800 14:30:17.208
5 2:56.310 - 14:33:13.518
(32) Emerson Scapaticio
1 3:10.162 +13.463 14:20:56.261
2 3:00.400 +3.701 14:23:56.661
3 3:16.245 +19.546 14:27:12.906
4 2:56.699 | - 14:30:09.605
5 2:58.202 +1.503 14:33:07.807
(41) Eduarda Zang
1 3:28.506 +20.776 14:21:11.675
2 3:20.376 +12.646 14:24:32.051
3 3:22.683 +14.953 14:27:54.734
4 3:07.730 - 14:31:02.464
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